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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Wednesday, 1 December Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 2 December General Council – teleconference 

Friday, 3 December Meeting with Witten/Herdecke University, on economic and 

financial developments – teleconference

Tuesday, 7 December Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 8 December Fifth annual conference of the European Systemic Risk Board 

(ESRB) – participation in panel discussion on “Strengthening the

financial system post COVID-19” and speech on “Monetary policy

and financial stability” – teleconference

Meeting with media – teleconference 

Meeting with media – teleconference 

Thursday, 9 December Meeting with KfW Group, Ms Friederike Köhler-Geib, Chief 

Economist, on green transition – teleconference

Tuesday, 14 December Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 15 December Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 16 December Governing Council ECB

 Meeting with media – teleconference 

Tuesday, 21 December Executive Board – teleconference 
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